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Knitted by PROSPERITY CLOTHING CO. LTD.

EPOCH  2/15Nm   100% Lambswool (7GG 1 END)

Available in 72 colours

Do not bleach
Iron at medium setting

Dry flat, do not tumble dry
Hand wash or dry clean

Knitted by PROSPERITY CLOTHING CO. LTD.

ERA  2/14Nm   80% Lambswool 20% Nylon (7GG 1 END)

Available in 72 colours

Do not bleach
Iron at medium setting

Dry flat, do not tumble dry
Hand wash or dry clean



LA-SR-211051
LN-SR-211051

LA-MB-211038
LN-MB-211038

LA-MS-180107
LN-MS-180107

LA-SR-211002
LN-SR-211002

LA-SV-211048
LN-SV-211048

LA-MB-211011
LN-MB-211011

LA-MS-120073
LN-MS-120073

LA-SR-211035
LN-SR-211035

LA-MV-211006
LN-MV-211006

LA-MB-130078
LN-MB-130078

LA-SW-211049
LN-SW-211049

LA-SR-211001
LN-SR-211001

LA-SV-90146
LN-SV-90146

LA-SB-211018
LN-SB-211018

LA-MN-160141
LN-MN-160141

LA-SY-211024
LN-SY-211024

LA-SG-211041
LN-SG-211041

LA-MG-211007
LN-MG-211007

LA-SW-120078
LN-SW-120078

LA-SY-211023
LN-SY-211023

LA-MG-211050
LN-MG-211050

LA-SG-211021
LN-SG-211021

LA-MN-211043
LN-MN-211043

LA-SW-120077
LN-SW-120077

MINERAL RED BLUE MISTSTONE AURORA

DIGITAL LAVENDER MINERAL MISTNEW SILVER ROUGE

LILAC CHIFFON CORNFLOWERREPOSE GREY BLUSH

SWEET VIOLET AZUREMOONBEAM LEMON TART

SAGE LEAF SHALLOW WATEROFF WHITE HONEYCOMB

JADE CELADON GREENIVORY EWE

F

E

D

C

B

A

3 41 2

2/15Nm   100% Lambswool

2/14Nm   80% Lambswool 20% Nylon

EPOCH (LA)

ERA (LN)



LA-MV-211036
LN-MV-211036

LA-MB-160135
LN-MB-160135

LA-MR-80034
LN-MR-80034

LA-MV-130039
LN-MV-130039

LA-MR-211005
LN-MR-211005

LA-MG-0250141
LN-MG-0250141

LA-SR-60045
LN-SR-60045

LA-SV-160184
LN-SV-160184

LA-SR-211027
LN-SR-211027

LA-MG-180123
LN-MG-180123

LA-SR-9112
LN-SR-9112

LA-MR-0250142
LN-MR-0250142

LA-SY-170048
LN-SY-170048

LA-SG-211020
LN-SG-211020

LA-MR-211003
LN-MR-211003

LA-SR-211047
LN-SR-211047

LA-SN-211025
LN-SN-211025

LA-MY-211044
LN-MY-211044

LA-SR-50004
LN-SR-50004

LA-MO-130087
LN-MO-130087

LA-SY-180104
LN-SY-180104

LA-SO-211028
LN-SO-211028

LA-MO-211009
LN-MO-211009

LA-SR-11153
LN-SR-11153

ROYAL PURPLE BLUE PIPESPRESERVE PURPLE WINE

COULIS BLUE STEELMORELLO PURPLE PASSION

ORCHID FIZZ WIZZCLARET BUBBLEGUM

PICHOLINE ECRU OLIVECHILLI PALE VIOLET RED

BRASS MUSTARDFLAME MAPLE

RADIANT YELLOW DUNESVERMILION GET READY
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A
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2/15Nm   100% Lambswool

2/14Nm   80% Lambswool 20% Nylon

EPOCH (LA)

ERA (LN)



LA-SB-118
LN-SB-118

LA-SS-136
LN-SS-136

LA-MG-211017
LN-MG-211017

LA-MN-0250144
LN-MN-0250144

LA-SB-211013
LN-SB-211013

LA-MS-121
LN-MS-121

LA-MG-70049
LN-MG-70049

LA-SN-211026
LN-SN-211026

LA-SB-90073
LN-SB-90073

LA-MS-130038
LN-MS-130038

LA-MG-211042
LN-MG-211042

LA-MN-211045
LN-MN-211045

LA-SB-211019
LN-SB-211019

LA-MS-134
LN-MS-134

LA-MG-211040
LN-MG-211040

LA-MN-211032
LN-MN-211032

LA-MB-211016
LN-MB-211016

LA-MS-120075
LN-MS-120075

LA-SG-211008
LN-SG-211008

LA-MN-0250143
LN-MN-0250143

LA-MS-211010
LN-MS-211010

LA-MB-130025
LN-MB-130025

LA-MN-211030
LN-MN-211030

LA-SG-211022
LN-SG-211022

NAVY BLACKARMY GREEN UMBER

BRIGHT NAVY CHARCOALBARBOUR DARK OAK

ENERGY BLUE SIDEWALKTHYME PRODIGY

LAZULI BLUE CLOUDSEAPORT CHOCO

RICH SAPPHIRE THUNDERURSULA PECAN

DARK INDIGO SILVER BREEZEFOREST GREEN OATMEAL
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B

A

11 129 10

2/15Nm   100% Lambswool

2/14Nm   80% Lambswool 20% Nylon

EPOCH (LA)

ERA (LN)



COLLABORATION WITH EXPERTS

PROSPERITY CLOTHING CO. LTD.
Email : JacaB@prosperity.com.hk



AW26/27

CLASSIC 1
LN-SB-

LN-MS-

LN-MS-

LN-SS-

LN-SR-

LN-SR-

LN-SR-

LN-SR-

LN-MG-

LN-MR-

LN-SB-

LN-SV-

LN-MS-

LN-MS-

LN-SW-

LN-SW-

LN-MB-

LN-MS-

LN-MV-

LN-MB-

LN-MO-

LN-MB-

LN-MN-

LN-SV-

LN-SY-

LN-SY-

LN-MS-

LN-MG-

LN-SR-

LN-SR-

LN-MR-

LN-MR-

LN-MV-

LN-MG-

LN-SG-

LN-MO-

LN-MS-

LN-MB-

LN-SB-

LN-MB-

LN-MG-

LN-SB-

LN-SB-

LN-SG-

LN-SG-

LN-SG-

LN-SY-

LN-SY-

LN-SN-

LN-SN-

LN-SR-

LN-SO-

LN-MN-

LN-MN-

LN-SR-

LN-MV-

LN-MB-

LN-MG-

LN-SG-

LN-MG-

LN-MN-

LN-MY-

LN-MN-

LN-SR-

LN-SV-

LN-SW-

LN-MG-

LN-SR-

LN-MG-

LN-MR-

LN-MN-

LN-MN-

ERA

LA-SB-

LA-MS-

LA-MS-

LA-SS-

LA-SR-

LA-SR-

LA-SR-

LA-SR-

LA-MG-

LA-MR-

LA-SB-

LA-SV-

LA-MS-

LA-MS-

LA-SW-

LA-SW-

LA-MB-

LA-MS-

LA-MV-

LA-MB-

LA-MO-

LA-MB-

LA-MN-

LA-SV-

LA-SY-

LA-SY-

LA-MS-

LA-MG-

LA-SR-

LA-SR-

LA-MR-

LA-MR-

LA-MV-

LA-MG-

LA-SG-

LA-MO-

LA-MS-

LA-MB-

LA-SB-

LA-MB-

LA-MG-

LA-SB-

LA-SB-

LA-SG-

LA-SG-

LA-SG-

LA-SY-

LA-SY-

LA-SN-

LA-SN-

LA-SR-

LA-SO-

LA-MN-

LA-MN-

LA-SR-

LA-MV-

LA-MB-

LA-MG-

LA-SG-

LA-MG-

LA-MN-

LA-MY-

LA-MN-

LA-SR-

LA-SV-

LA-SW-

LA-MG-

LA-SR-

LA-MG-

LA-MR-

LA-MN-

LA-MN-

EPOCH

118

121

134

136

9112

11153

50004

60045

70049

80034

90073

90146

120073

120075

120077

120078

130025

130038

130039

130078

130087

160135

160141

160184

170048

180104

180107

180123

211001

211002

211003

211005

211006

211007

211008

211009

211010

211011

211013

211016

211017

211018

211019

211020

211021

211022

211023

211024

211025

211026

211027

211028

211030

211032

211035

211036

211038

211040

211041

211042

211043

211044

211045

211047

211048

211049

211050

211051

0250141

0250142

0250143

0250144

SHADE

CODE

NAVY

CHARCOAL

CLOUD

BLACK

CLARET

VERMILLION

FLAME

MORELLO

BARBOUR

PRESERVE

ENERGY BLUE

SWEET VIOLET

NEW SILVER

THUNDER

IVORY

OFF WHITE

DARK INDIGO

SIDEWALK

PURPLE WINE

CORNFLOWER

MAPLE

BLUE PIPES

MOONBEAM

PURPLE PASSION

PICHOLINE

DUNES

STONE

FIZZ WIZZ

BLUSH

AURORA

CHILLI

COULIS

LILAC CHIFFON

SHALLOW WATER

URSULA

GET READY

SILVER BREEZE

MINERAL MIST

BRIGHT NAVY

RICH SAPPHIRE

ARMY GREEN

AZURE

LAZULI BLUE

ECRU OLIVE

JADE

FOREST GREEN

HONEYCOMB

LEMON TART

BRASS

DARK OAK

ORCHID

RADIANT YELLOW

OATMEAL

CHOCO

ROUGE

ROYAL PURPLE

BLUE MIST

SEAPORT

SAGE LEAF

THYME

EWE

MUSTARD

PRODIGY

PALE VIOLET RED

DIGITAL LAVENDER

REPOSE GREY

CELADON GREEN

MINERAL RED

BLUE STEEL

BUBBLEGUM

PECAN

UMBER

SHADE

NAME

F11

E12

C12

F12

D5

A5

B5

E5

E9

F5

D11

C3

E1

B12

A1

B1

A11

D12

F6

D4

B6

F8

C1

E6

C7

A8

F1

D8

D2

F2

C5

E7

D3

B4

B9

A6

A12

E4

E11

B11

F9

C4

C11

C8

A3

A9

B2

C2

B7

E10

D7

A7

A10

C10

E2

F7

F4

C9

B3

D9

A2

B8

D10

C6

E3

D1

A4

F3

E8

D6

B10

F10

LOCATION



Email : info@primotex.com.hk

Tel : +852 2368 8983

w
w

w.primotex.com.hk


